BIDS OPENED: 5/6/2009
PROJECT: TALBERT NATURE PRESERVE HABITAT RESTORATION

ITEM
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DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

CLEARING & GRUBBING, A, B,D & E
SELECT CLEARING & GRUBBING, C

SWPPP

UNCLASSIFIED EXC. AREAS A, B,DAND E
UNCLASSIFIED EXC. - PLANTING TRENCH

FIBER ROLLS
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
MULE FAT - CUTTINGS

BLACK WILLOW - CUTTINGS

ARROYO WILLOW - CUTTINGS

COASTAL PRICKLY PEAR - CUTTINGS
SANDBAR WILLOW - LINERS

CONTAINER PLANTS -5 GALLON
CONTAINER PLANTS - 1 GALLON
SOUTHERN WILLOW SCRUB - HYDROSEED
COASTAL SAGE SCRUB - HYDROSEED
SWS-HYDROSEED FOR STAGING AREA

MULCH-3" DEPTH
SECTION D PERMITS

270 DAY MAINTENANCE

INFORMATION SIGN

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

UNIT
LS
SF
SF
LS
(24
(24
LF
LS
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SF
SF
SF
(24
LS
LS
EA

COUNTY OF ORANGE
OC PUBLIC WORKS/CONSTRUCTION DIVISION
BID ABSTRACT

QUANTITY
1.00
841,144.00
42,253.00
1.00
15,577.00
1,493.00
7,012.00
1.00
3,754.00
2,816.00
4,693.00
38.00
1,877.00
1,315.00
9,247.00
817,622.00
65,776.00
132,500.00
750.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

No. OF BIDDERS: 12

LIMITS: VICTORIA STREET TO GREENVILLE-BANNING CHANNEL

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.10

0.50
20,000.00
40.00
40.00

4.00
707,000.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
40.00
15.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

50.00
50,000.00
203,000.00
5,000.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
84,114.40
21,126.50
20,000.00

623,080.00
59,720.00
28,048.00

707,000.00
37,540.00
28,160.00
46,930.00

380.00
18,770.00
52,600.00

138,705.00

408,811.00
32,888.00
66,250.00
37,500.00
50,000.00

203,000.00

5,000.00

$2,689,622.90

No. OF BID ITEMS: 22

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.10

0.30
10,000.00
24.00
25.50
1.75
199,000.00
2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

3.00
20.00
8.00

0.10

0.10

0.10
35.00
15,000.00
75,000.00
3,500.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
84,114.40
12,675.90
10,000.00

373,848.00
38,071.50
12,271.00

199,000.00

9,385.00
7,040.00
11,732.50
114.00
5,631.00
26,300.00
73,976.00
81,762.20
6,577.60
13,250.00
26,250.00
15,000.00
75,000.00
3,500.00

$1,105,499.10

W.O. No: EF07394-03519

NAKAE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.02

0.05
2,750.00
27.65
3.60

3.00
254,057.00
3.50

3.25

3.00

2.50

2.00
27.00
12.00
0.08

0.06

0.08

1.00
1,580.00
93,500.00
1,833.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
16,822.88

2,112.65
2,750.00
430,704.05
5,374.80
21,036.00
254,057.00
13,139.00
9,152.00
14,079.00
95.00
3,754.00
35,505.00
110,964.00
65,409.76
3,946.56
10,600.00
750.00
1,580.00
93,500.00
1,833.00

$1,117,164.70

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC.

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.15

0.13
8,000.00
29.00
29.00
2.20
228,500.00
1.00

0.40

0.40

5.00

0.40
15.00
6.00

0.06

0.04

0.04
29.00
20,000.00
36,000.00
1,150.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
126,171.60
5,492.89
8,000.00
451,733.00
43,297.00
15,426.40
228,500.00
3,754.00
1,126.40
1,877.20
190.00
750.80
19,725.00
55,482.00
49,057.32
2,631.04
5,300.00
21,750.00
20,000.00
36,000.00
1,150.00

$1,117,414.65
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GRIFFITH COMPANY

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.07

0.98
73,200.00
20.28
24.58
1.70
362,500.00
1.45

1.45

1.45

1.00

5.00
11.95
8.00

0.10

0.11

0.13
19.86
13,250.00
97,500.00
750.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
58,880.08
41,407.94
73,200.00

315,901.56
36,697.94
11,920.40

362,500.00

5,443.30
4,083.20
6,804.85
38.00
9,385.00
15,714.25
73,976.00
81,762.20
7,235.36
17,225.00
14,895.00
13,250.00
97,500.00
750.00

$1,268,570.08



BIDS OPENED: 5/6/2009
PROJECT: TALBERT NATURE PRESERVE HABITAT RESTORATION

ITEM

@CO\IO?U'I#QJNI—‘%

NNNREPRPRPERRRRRPR R
NP OOWwowW~NOUh~wWNLERO

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

CLEARING & GRUBBING, A, B,D & E
SELECT CLEARING & GRUBBING, C

SWPPP

UNCLASSIFIED EXC. AREAS A, B,DAND E
UNCLASSIFIED EXC. - PLANTING TRENCH

FIBER ROLLS
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
MULE FAT - CUTTINGS

BLACK WILLOW - CUTTINGS

ARROYO WILLOW - CUTTINGS

COASTAL PRICKLY PEAR - CUTTINGS
SANDBAR WILLOW - LINERS

CONTAINER PLANTS -5 GALLON
CONTAINER PLANTS - 1 GALLON
SOUTHERN WILLOW SCRUB - HYDROSEED
COASTAL SAGE SCRUB - HYDROSEED
SWS-HYDROSEED FOR STAGING AREA

MULCH-3" DEPTH
SECTION D PERMITS

270 DAY MAINTENANCE

INFORMATION SIGN

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

UNIT
LS
SF
SF
LS
(24
(24
LF
LS
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SF
SF
SF
(24
LS
LS
EA

COUNTY OF ORANGE
OC PUBLIC WORKS/CONSTRUCTION DIVISION
BID ABSTRACT

QUANTITY
1.00
841,144.00
42,253.00
1.00
15,577.00
1,493.00
7,012.00
1.00
3,754.00
2,816.00
4,693.00
38.00
1,877.00
1,315.00
9,247.00
817,622.00
65,776.00
132,500.00
750.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

No. OF BIDDERS: 12

LIMITS: VICTORIA STREET TO GREENVILLE-BANNING CHANNEL

NATIVE LANDSCAPE, INC.

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.09

0.14
38,000.00
34.30
10.00

2.13
120,000.00
3.14

3.14

3.14

8.00

4.23

18.00

7.85

0.11

0.09

0.11

45.00
5,000.00
177,000.00
1,200.00

TOTAL
20,000.00
75,702.96

5,915.42
38,000.00
534,291.10
14,930.00
14,935.56
120,000.00
11,787.56
8,842.24
14,736.02
304.00
7,939.71
23,670.00
72,588.95
89,938.42
5,919.84
14,575.00
33,750.00
5,000.00
177,000.00
1,200.00

$1,291,026.78

No. OF BID ITEMS: 22

NATURES IMAGE, INC.

ITEM PRICE
19,929.10
0.26

0.07
9,839.38
29.21
29.50
1.86
331,012.00
1.75

1.75

1.75
15.58
2.70
24.80
9.07

0.12

0.10

0.11
37.96
8,443.16
45,553.04
1,401.73

TOTAL
19,929.10
218,697.44
2,957.71
9,839.38
455,004.17
44,043.50
13,042.32
331,012.00
6,569.50
4,928.00
8,212.75
592.04
5,067.90
32,612.00
83,870.29
98,114.64
6,577.60
14,575.00
28,470.00
8,443.16
45,553.04
1,401.73

$1,439,513.27

W.O. No: EF07394-03519

PARK WEST LANDSCAPE

ITEM PRICE
30,576.00
0.05

0.86
37,822.00
39.60
39.70

4.61
361,500.00
2.74

2.74

2.74

7.82

2.73

20.43

9.53

0.12

0.11

0.13

28.03
31,270.00
148,924.00
1,485.00

TOTAL
30,576.00
42,057.20
36,337.58
37,822.00

616,849.20
59,272.10
32,325.32

361,500.00
10,285.96

7,715.84
12,858.82
297.16
5,124.21
26,865.45
88,123.91
98,114.64
7,235.36
17,225.00
21,022.50
31,270.00
148,924.00
1,485.00

$1,693,287.25

AMERICA WEST LANDSCAPE

ITEM PRICE
20,000.00
0.52

1.70
15,797.80
22.92
36.65

3.38
186,846.29
6.95

6.95

6.95

7.07

4.25

19.30

6.96

0.18

0.19

0.20

22.06
4,453.69
194,603.54
924.52

TOTAL
20,000.00
437,394.88
71,830.10
15,797.80
357,024.84
54,718.45
23,700.56
186,846.29
26,090.30
19,571.20
32,616.35
268.66
7,977.25
25,379.50
64,359.12
147,171.96
12,497.44
26,500.00
16,545.00
4,453.69
194,603.54
924.52

$1,746,271.45
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ROCK BOTTOM, INC.

ITEM PRICE
154,000.00
0.20

0.20
5,000.00
25.00
25.00

2.25

0.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

2.50

59.00

7.00

0.23

0.21

0.24

40.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
5,000.00

TOTAL
154,000.00
168,228.80

8,450.60
5,000.00
389,425.00
37,325.00
15,777.00
0.00
37,540.00
28,160.00
46,930.00
380.00
4,692.50
77,585.00
64,729.00
188,053.06
13,812.96
31,800.00
30,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00
5,000.00

$1,756,888.92



BIDS OPENED: 5/6/2009
PROJECT: TALBERT NATURE PRESERVE HABITAT RESTORATION

ITEM
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DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION

CLEARING & GRUBBING, A, B,D & E
SELECT CLEARING & GRUBBING, C

SWPPP

UNCLASSIFIED EXC. AREAS A, B,DAND E
UNCLASSIFIED EXC. - PLANTING TRENCH

FIBER ROLLS
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
MULE FAT - CUTTINGS

BLACK WILLOW - CUTTINGS

ARROYO WILLOW - CUTTINGS

COASTAL PRICKLY PEAR - CUTTINGS
SANDBAR WILLOW - LINERS

CONTAINER PLANTS -5 GALLON
CONTAINER PLANTS - 1 GALLON
SOUTHERN WILLOW SCRUB - HYDROSEED
COASTAL SAGE SCRUB - HYDROSEED
SWS-HYDROSEED FOR STAGING AREA

MULCH-3" DEPTH
SECTION D PERMITS

270 DAY MAINTENANCE

INFORMATION SIGN

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

UNIT
LS
SF
SF
LS
(24
(24
LF
LS
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SF
SF
SF
(24
LS
LS
EA

QUANTITY
1.00
841,144.00
42,253.00
1.00
15,577.00
1,493.00
7,012.00
1.00
3,754.00
2,816.00
4,693.00
38.00
1,877.00
1,315.00
9,247.00
817,622.00
65,776.00
132,500.00
750.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

COUNTY OF ORANGE
OC PUBLIC WORKS/CONSTRUCTION DIVISION
BID ABSTRACT

No. OF BIDDERS: 12

ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCT.

ITEM PRICE
35,000.00
0.33

0.45
15,000.00
26.00
20.00
3.00
644,877.90
2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
20.00
9.00

0.14

0.14

0.15
22.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
2,000.00

TOTAL
35,000.00
277,577.52
19,013.85
15,000.00
405,002.00
29,860.00
21,036.00
644,877.90
7,508.00
5,632.00
9,386.00
76.00
3,754.00
26,300.00
83,223.00
114,467.08
9,208.64
19,875.00
16,500.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
2,000.00

$1,785,296.99

No. OF BID ITEMS: 22
LIMITS: VICTORIA STREET TO GREENVILLE-BANNING CHANNEL

MEGA WAY ENTERPRISES

ITEM PRICE
150,000.00
0.20

0.12
10,000.00
20.00
25.00

1.50
1,200,000.00
1.25

1.25

1.25

5.00

2.25

17.00

7.00

0.25

0.25

0.25

40.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
1,500.00

TOTAL
150,000.00
168,228.80

5,070.36
10,000.00
311,540.00
37,325.00
10,518.00
1,200,000.00
4,692.50
3,520.00
5,866.25
190.00
4,223.25
22,355.00
64,729.00
204,405.50
16,444.00
33,125.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
1,500.00

$2,343,732.66

W.O. No: EF07394-03519

AGAVE LANDFORM, INC.

ITEM PRICE
75,200.00
0.10

0.95
30,000.00
23.52
25.76
2.02
839,227.15
5.01

5.01

5.01

5.50

5.01
19.28
7.05

0.95

0.19

0.17
30.52
22,500.00
97,900.00
2,200.00

TOTAL
75,200.00
80,749.82
40,224.86
30,000.00

366,371.04
38,459.68
14,164.24

839,227.15
18,788.77
14,094.08
23,488.47

209.00

9,394.39
25,353.20
65,191.35

776,740.90
12,265.46
22,693.28
22,890.00
22,500.00
97,900.00

2,200.00

$2,598,105.68
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